
DAVID W. JORDAN 
LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

DAVID W. JORDAN        NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
 LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMT TAXABLE VALUE MILLAGE RATE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL:

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS:

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

$1,824.66

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

N LAKE CNTY HOSP

If Paid By

If Paid By

ST JOHNS WATER MGMT

$570.00

  BY LOCAL BOARD

WATER AUTHORITY
FIRE MSTU

  BY STATE LAW
PUBLIC SCHOOLS

AMBULANCE MSTU
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL

ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE

11/21/2023

11/21/2023

STORMWATER ROADS PARKS

2023  Paid Real Estate

2023  Paid Real Estate

0006

0006

81,870

2721162

2721162

5.0364

0.0918
0.5138

0.4629
0.4957

3.2080

Paid

Paid

2.9980

0.2940

Nov 30, 2023

Nov 30, 2023

0.1793

81,870
81,870
81,870
81,870

106,870

81,870
81,870

81,870
106,870

2023-00201263

2023-00201263

225.00
345.00

$1,751.67

$1,751.67

12.28

412.33

0.1500

RAMOS-RIOS ANTONIO & CHRISTIAN
SANTIAGO URRUTIA
24911 COUNTY ROAD 42
PAISLEY
FL
32767

RAMOS-RIOS ANTONIO & CHRISTIAN
SANTIAGO URRUTIA
24911 COUNTY ROAD 42
PAISLEY
FL
32767

F043   FIRE RESIDENTIAL
C056   SOLID WASTE SERVICES

3017280004-000-01800

3017280004-000-01800

13.4299

24911 COUNTY ROAD 42

FROM NW COR OF LOT 500 TOWN OF
PAISLEY RUN E ALONG N LINE OF SD SUB
922.5 FT N 00DEG 42MIN 50SEC W 150 FT
FOR POB RUN N 00DEG 42MIN 50S
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

24911 COUNTY ROAD 42

FROM NW COR OF LOT 500 TOWN OF PAISLEY
RUN E ALONG N LINE OF SD SUB 922.5 FT N
00DEG 42MIN 50SEC W 150 FT FOR POB RUN
N 00DEG 42MIN 50S
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

320.40

Receipt #

Receipt #

342.84

24.07
42.06
7.52

40.58
37.90

50,000
14.68

131,870
131,870

50,000

131,870
25,000
25,000

131,870
131,870

131,870
131,870 50,000

50,000
50,000

50,000
50,000
50,000

131,870

$1,254.66

131,870
131,870




